
Tri-County Dart Association’s 29th Anniversary 
Sponsored by Coors Bozick Distributors presents

Tricoda Open XXIV - $10,000

Holiday Inn Select Solomons
155 Holiday Drive - Solomons, MD 20688 

410-326-6311
Darter’s Rate $69 a night 

Rooms and bar prices reduced from last year

For more information please contact Robert Tejchman - 301-233-9455

Saturday and Sunday we will be running 
the Youth events starting at 8:30 a.m.

No Outside Food or Drink Allowed

Proceeds to Benefit

SANCTIONED BY
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1st Annual
Maryland State
Singles Cricket
Championship

$15 - Entry
3:00 pm

Men’s Singles Cricket
3:30 pm

Women’s Singles Cricket

80% Payback
Valid Maryland 

or DC 
Driver’s License 

Required

Mixed
Triples

601

Men’s
Doubles

501

Women’s
Doubles

501

Men’s
Singles
Cricket

Women’s
Singles
Cricket

4-Person
Team
701

Men’s
Doubles
Cricket

Women’s
Doubles
Cricket

Men’s
Singles

501

Women’s
Singles

501

11:00 am

$36 team

1st - $440

2nd - $230

Top 4 - $120

Top 8

Total -$910

1:00 pm

$25 team

$360

$185

$100

$60

$985

1:30 pm

$25 team

$260

$145

$90

$585

3:30 pm

$17 - entry 

$385

$185

$110

$50

$1,190

4:00 pm

$17 - entry

$210

$110

$50

$30

$540

7:00 pm

$60 team

$500

$250

$125

$1,000

10:00 am

$25 team

$360

$185

$100

$60

$985

10:30 am

$25 team

$260

$145

$90

$585

12:00 pm

$17 - entry

$385

$185

$110

$50

$1,190

12:30 pm

$17 - entry

$210

$110

$50

$30

$540

6:30 p.m. - LOD 501 - $10 entry - 1st - $260, 2nd - $130, Top-4 - $70, Top-8 - $40 - Total = $690

9:00 p.m. - LOD Cricket - $15 entry - 1st - $300, 2nd - $150, Top-4 - $85, Top-8 - $45 - Total = $800

Saturday Sunday

Top 16 $25 $25

Friday Night Luck of the Draws

Dart Supplies by:


