

## Tri-County Dart Association's 29th Anniversary Sponsored by Coors Bozick Distributors presents



## TRICODA OPEN XXIV - \$10,000





## FRIDAY NIGHT LUCK OF THE DRAWS

6:30 p.m. - LOD 501 - \$10 entry - 1st - \$260, 2nd - \$130, Top-4 - \$70, Top-8 - \$40 - Total = \$690

9:00 p.m. - LOD Cricket - \$15 entry - 1st - \$300, 2nd - \$150, Top-4 - \$85, Top-8 - \$45 - Total = \$800

100									
SATURDAY						SUNDAY			
Mixed Triples 601	Men's Doubles 501	Women's Doubles 501	Men's Singles Cricket	Women's Singles Cricket	4-Person Team 701	Men's Doubles Cricket	Women's Doubles Cricket	Men's Singles 501	Women's Singles 501
11:00 am	1:00 pm	1:30 pm	3:30 pm	4:00 pm	7:00 pm	10:00 am	10:30 am	12:00 pm	12:30 pm
\$36 team	\$25 team	\$25 team	\$17 - entry	\$17 - entry	\$60 team	\$25 team	\$25 team	\$17 - entry	\$17 - entry
1st - \$440	\$360	\$260	\$385	\$210	\$500	\$360	\$260	\$385	\$210
2nd - \$230	\$185	\$145	\$185	\$110	\$250	\$185	\$145	\$185	\$110
Тор 4 - \$120	\$100	\$90	\$110	\$50	\$125	\$100	\$90	\$110	\$50
Тор 8	\$60	ua -	\$50	\$30		\$60	d	\$50	\$30
Тор 16			\$25					\$25	
Total -\$910	\$985	\$585	\$1,190	\$540	\$1,000	\$985	\$585	\$1,190	\$540

1st Annual
Maryland State
Singles Cricket
Championship

\$15 - Entry
3:00 pm
Men's Singles Cricket
3:30 pm
Women's Singles Cricket

80% Payback
Valid Maryland
or DC
Driver's License
Required





## DART SUPPLIES BY:



For more information please contact Robert Tejchman - 301-233-9455

Saturday and Sunday we will be running the Youth events starting at 8:30 a.m.

No Outside Food or Drink Allowed



Holiday Inn Select Solomons 155 Holiday Drive - Solomons, MD 20688 410-326-6311

Darter's Rate \$69 a night
Rooms and bar prices reduced from last year